DO & CO AG

ISIN: AT0000818802 WKN:
Prehled

Cena

Zména [ =] - ()
Zakladni udaje
ISIN AT0000818802
Symbol DOCO
Burza -
Ména -
Sektor Consumer Products
Typ cenného Akcie
papiru
Trzni 1.569 EUR
kapitalizace
(mil.)
Benchmark ATX AUSTRIAN

TRADED INDEX

Trzni data

Nakup (¢astka) -
Prodej (€astka) -
Oteviraci cena -
Max -
Min -
Zavérecna cena (predchozi den) -
Cena vazena obchodovanym objemem -
Objem (kusy) -
Obchodovany objem -
Pocet obchodu -
Posledni zobchodovany pocet -

Futures a opce

Souvisejici Futures 15
Souvisejici Opce -

PDF ke stazeni
Report spoleénosti: DO & CO AG &

CESKAS

spofitelna
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Minula vykonnost nezarucuje vykonnost budouci.
Zdroj: FactSet
Aktualni analyzy a prognézy
Sektory | Z trhii
Datum Nadpis Stahnout
25.04.2024 [ Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
24.04.2024 [ Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
23.04.2024 b Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava &
22.04.2024 [ Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
19.04.2024 [ Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
Vsechny burzy pro DO & CO AG
Burza [#] Datum Cas Cena Obchodovany Pocet
objem (mil.) obchodu
Vienna Stock Exchange 25.04.2024 16:31 142,40 EUR 1,20 217
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Futures/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=184464975
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=AT0000818802-2024-04-25.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Dcs%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DAT0000818802
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Indexy_a_akcie/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem938845_index=on%20sector&ISIN=AT0000818802&ID_NOTATION=40920399
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Indexy_a_akcie/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem938845_index=on%20market&ISIN=AT0000818802&ID_NOTATION=40920399
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=384871
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7b832ee4a21af6374668d3a3a75d20c8a0bc492b26762f28e6d9cee15f4d8a59&idfile=60239&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60239%2F2024-04-25%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=2322f169f9031e607&time=1714143822&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=384541
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b77c8db274789d5c5f8d4d53edb7c9988952ac7565d1b99aa58ded3c1f465782&idfile=60233&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60233%2F2024-04-24%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=3c7c85ec336fc3390&time=1714143822&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=384249
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b2e3476b3ca4afa340cbae06d23ca61d5abb91cacb274cf17252f7da06b8a7f5&idfile=60227&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60227%2F2024-04-23%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=fd3d54b8b5e34487d&time=1714143822&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=383902
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=cc0a6589107d78c87f1ff59a7979d5f3bd8de4aaf2a6da72e665a1e8d10e001e&idfile=60219&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60219%2F2024-04-22%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=009b181dce1972ffa&time=1714143822&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=383689
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4562c936ea57cc1a5af07ac719f0a9fe0da1112dc26bbfb54fee1bd8b7cc8e06&idfile=60213&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60213%2F2024-04-19%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=f38d67f0fbac557a5&time=1714143822&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Indexy_a_akcie/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem938840_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem938840_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=40920399
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=92588

DO & CO AG
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Tradegate
Stuttgart
Munich

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting

Frankfurt
Duesseldorf
Berlin

25.04.2024
25.04.2024
25.04.2024
25.04.2024

25.04.2024
25.04.2024
25.04.2024

11:15
14:48
08:00
09:03

08:23
16:30
08:02

142,00 EUR
141,60 EUR
139,00 EUR
140,30 EUR

138,40 EUR
142,00 EUR
138,20 EUR

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

0,00
0,00
0,00
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=182287200
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=3699244
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9055
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19841046
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19841046
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=30660911
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=172527403
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9054

DO & CO AG

Detaily

Cena

Zména

Zakladni udaje
ISIN

Symbol

Burza

Ména

Sektor

Typ cenného
papiru

Trzni
kapitalizace
(mil.)

Benchmark

Trzni data
Nakup (¢astka)
Prodej (Castka)
Oteviraci cena
Max

Min

AT0000818802
DOCO

Consumer Products
Akcie

1.569 EUR

ATX AUSTRIAN
TRADED INDEX

Zavérecna cena (predchozi den) -

Cena vazena obchodovanym objemem -

Objem (kusy)

Obchodovany objem

Pocet obchodt

Posledni zobchodovany pocet -

Vykonnost a riziko

Vykonn. (%)
Vykonn. (abs.)
Beta

Volatilita

6m 1r 3r

1,02 054 0,73

CESKAS

spofitelna

1.000
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Minula vykonnost nezarucuje vykonnost budouci.
Zdroj: FactSet

Ceny

@ cena 5 dni| @ objem 5 dni (ks.)

@ cena 30 dni| @ objem 30 dni (ks.)

@ cena 100 dni| @ objem 100 dni (ks.)
@ cena 250 dni| @ objem 250 dni (ks.)
YTD Max| datum

YTD Min | datum

52tydenni max. | datum

52tydenni min. | datum

5l
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DO & CO AG

Profil spole¢nosti

Logo spoleénosti Profil spoleénosti

DO O DO & CO AG is a holding company, which engages in the provision of catering solutions. It
specializes in restaurants, cafes, lounges, hotel, staff restaurants, retail, airport gastronomy,
and railway catering and gourmet. It operates through the following segments: Airline
Catering, International Event Catering, and Restaurants, Lounges, and Hotels. The Airline
Catering segment offers in-flight solutions for all its catering partners. The International
Event Catering segment provides services including small private family celebrations and

Kontakty company, major sports, and corporate events. The Restaurants, Lounges and Hotel

DO & CO AG segment is composed of a number of different areas, such as lounges, retail, airport
catering, restaurants and Demel, hotel, staff restaurants and railway catering. The company
was founded by Attila Dogudan in 1981 and is headquartered in Vienna, Austria.

Stephansplatz 12 - 1010 Wien
Telefon:+43-1-740000

Fax:+ =
Clenové predstavenstva Predstavenstvo spolecnosti
E-mail:headoffice@doco.com P P
Attila Dogudan  Chairman of Managing Andreas Bierwirth  Chairman of
Board Supervisory Board
PDF ke stazeni Attila Dogudan, Member of Executive Mehmet Cem Member of Supervisory
Report spoleénosti: DO & CO AG & Committee Kozlu Board
Bettina Hofinger Member of Executive Peter Hoffmann- Member of Supervisory
Committee Ostenhof Board
Johannes Member of Executive Daniela Neuberger Member of Supervisory
Echeverria Committee Board

M.Serdar Erden Member of Executive
Committee

4/4

CESKAS

spofitelna


mailto:headoffice@doco.com
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=AT0000818802-2024-04-25.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Dcs%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DAT0000818802
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